
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #6

THQ AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL
ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 11, 2005
125 East Supercross

DAYTONA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

198 J. Saylor 420.0241
84 T. Hadsell 420.2272
703 B. Ohland 620.5643
900 R. Woodring 220.8404
48 B. Gray 320.9345
270 N. Skaggs 320.9496
357 D. Hill 321.0667
321 C. Ward 321.0878
636 V. Mckiddie 321.1649
296 B. White 321.34710
818 C. Cook 321.40211
571 K. Molitor 221.45812
911 D. Fisher 521.51313
625 T. Blake 221.51514
607 D. Askew 421.58315
716 R. White 421.59216
224 M. Maximoff 321.65717
724 W. Bryant 421.71418
333 G. Karrle 621.72919
385 C. Drewek 321.80220
134 C. Humphrey 221.90421
380 C. Ellis 321.91822
308 J. Johns 422.27523
674 M. Waldele 423.43624
501 M. Schneck 424.26325
226 T. Ezell 424.41226
736 A. Yoder 525.31927
599 T. Fontenot 425.97528

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

198 J. Saylor 415.4971
321 C. Ward 215.5282
911 D. Fisher 515.6313
84 T. Hadsell 516.2144

703 B. Ohland 216.4845
357 D. Hill 416.6106
636 V. Mckiddie 616.6577
818 C. Cook 216.9808
48 B. Gray 516.9839

385 C. Drewek 317.06110
134 C. Humphrey 617.14811
224 M. Maximoff 117.23812
900 R. Woodring 417.39913
333 G. Karrle 217.41714
270 N. Skaggs 517.45115
380 C. Ellis 417.47616
296 B. White 617.57017
724 W. Bryant 317.64718
736 A. Yoder 317.68519
571 K. Molitor 317.70020
716 R. White 417.70821
625 T. Blake 417.82522
607 D. Askew 517.93723
674 M. Waldele 319.16424
501 M. Schneck 620.81125
226 T. Ezell 320.99426
599 T. Fontenot 221.04627
308 J. Johns 122.09928

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

198 J. Saylor 524.8031
84 T. Hadsell 225.3502

270 N. Skaggs 325.6283
48 B. Gray 525.9634

333 G. Karrle 626.1685
911 D. Fisher 526.4106
703 B. Ohland 626.4597
818 C. Cook 226.4918
321 C. Ward 226.5299
224 M. Maximoff 226.57210
571 K. Molitor 127.01711
134 C. Humphrey 627.07112
357 D. Hill 127.19613
380 C. Ellis 327.20814
607 D. Askew 627.25815
636 V. Mckiddie 227.31516
308 J. Johns 227.35017
716 R. White 227.41018
296 B. White 427.49719
724 W. Bryant 327.56020
385 C. Drewek 227.73121
900 R. Woodring 227.79922
625 T. Blake 428.03823
736 A. Yoder 128.37324
501 M. Schneck 628.58725
674 M. Waldele 330.85926
226 T. Ezell 331.21627
599 T. Fontenot 331.72628
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